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1 Xncph\´]pcw 6097 6097 6040 99.07 14608 14023 7286 51.96 13992 11628 4056 34.88 5412 3048 2864 93.96 40109 34796 20246 58.18
2 sImÃw 3662 3662 3607 98.5 8752 8055 5863 72.79 6951 5983 2589 43.27 3295 1439 1367 95.00 22660 19139 13426 70.15
3 ]¯\wXn« 1197 1197 1170 97.74 1998 1848 1409 76.24 1788 1546 595 38.49 1993 706 668 94.62 6976 5297 3842 72.53
4 tIm«bw 1136 1136 1085 95.51 4457 3968 2549 64.24 2990 2195 950 43.28 1375 611 593 97.05 9958 7910 5177 65.45
5 Be¸pg 2841 2841 2699 95 10275 9001 4968 55.19 5637 4613 1270 27.53 1867 764 705 92.28 20620 17219 9642 56.00
6 CSq¡n 3181 3181 3007 94.53 11596 10722 4556 42.49 1852 1767 1077 60.95 2583 784 730 93.11 19212 16454 9370 56.95
7 FdWmIpfw 1066 1066 1057 99.16 5773 5369 4023 74.93 13276 9190 3995 43.47 2880 776 749 96.52 22995 16401 9824 59.90
8 XrÈqÀ 3121 3121 2987 95.71 5560 4770 3142 65.87 7804 7292 2567 35.20 3541 1572 1427 90.78 20026 16755 10123 60.42
9 ]me¡mSv 8111 8111 7515 92.65 13336 12004 5314 44.27 7181 6008 1908 31.76 5490 1963 1830 93.22 34118 28086 16567 58.99
10 ae¸pdw 2785 2785 2716 97.52 6254 5764 4545 78.85 11478 10435 2585 24.77 4286 2393 2204 92.10 24803 21377 12050 56.37
11 tImgnt¡mSv 6648 6648 6365 95.74 4766 4740 3344 70.55 6551 5825 1887 32.39 3128 1156 1070 92.56 21093 18369 12666 68.95
12 hb\mSv 8809 8809 8209 93.19 3867 3867 1693 43.78 3002 2952 833 28.22 2754 907 858 94.60 18432 16535 11593 70.11
13 I®qÀ 2682 2682 2631 98.1 2490 2191 1841 84.03 4350 4292 2030 47.30 2132 689 672 97.53 11654 9854 7174 72.80
14 ImkÀtKmUv 2921 2921 2777 95.07 3683 3323 1449 43.61 1820 1505 658 43.72 1695 579 560 96.72 10119 8328 5444 65.37

54257 54257 51865 95.59 97415 89645 51982 57.99 88672 75231 27000 35.89 42431 17387 16297 93.73 282775 236520 147144 62.21
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SL No District Identified Agrrment Completed Percentage
1 Xncph\´]pcw 6097 6097 6040 99.07
2 sImÃw 3662 3662 3607 98.50
3 ]¯\wXn« 1197 1197 1170 97.74
4 tIm«bw 1136 1136 1085 95.51
5 Be¸pg 2841 2841 2699 95.00
6 CSq¡n 3181 3181 3007 94.53
7 FdWmIpfw 1066 1066 1057 99.16
8 XrÈqÀ 3121 3121 2987 95.71
9 ]me¡mSv 8111 8111 7515 92.65

10 ae¸pdw 2785 2785 2716 97.52
11 tImgnt¡mSv 6648 6648 6365 95.74
12 hb\mSv 8809 8809 8209 93.19
13 I®qÀ 2682 2682 2631 98.10
14 ImkÀtKmUv 2921 2921 2777 95.07

54257 54257 51865 95.59

 H¶mw L«w  þ ]qÀ¯oIcn¡phm\pÅ `h\§fpsS ]qÀ¯oIcWw 
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1 Xncph\´]pcw 14608 14023 7286        51.96 
2 sImÃw 8752 8055 5863        72.79 
3 ]¯\wXn« 1998 1848 1409        76.24 
4 tIm«bw 4457 3968 2549        64.24 
5 Be¸pg 10275 9001 4968        55.19 
6 CSq¡n 11596 10722 4556        42.49 
7 FdWmIpfw 5773 5369 4023        74.93 
8 XrÈqÀ 5560 4770 3142        65.87 
9 ]me¡mSv 13336 12004 5314        44.27 

10 ae¸pdw 6254 5764 4545        78.85 
11 tImgnt¡mSv 4766 4740 3344        70.55 
12 hb\mSv 3867 3867 1693        43.78 
13 I®qÀ 2490 2191 1841        84.03 
14 ImkÀtKmUv 3683 3323 1449        43.61 

97415 89645 51982        57.99 BsI
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1 Xncph\´]pcw 13992 11628 4056 34.88
2 sImÃw 6951 5983 2589 43.27
3 ]¯\wXn« 1788 1546 595 38.49
4 tIm«bw 2990 2195 950 43.28
5 Be¸pg 5637 4613 1270 27.53
6 CSq¡n 1852 1767 1077 60.95
7 FdWmIpfw 13276 9190 3995 43.47
8 XrÈqÀ 7804 7292 2567 35.20
9 ]me¡mSv 7181 6008 1908 31.76

10 ae¸pdw 11478 10435 2585 24.77
11 tImgnt¡mSv 6551 5825 1887 32.39
12 hb\mSv 3002 2952 833 28.22
13 I®qÀ 4350 4292 2030 47.30
14 ImkÀtKmUv 1820 1505 658 43.72

88672 75231 27000 35.89BsI
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1 Xncph\´]pcw 5412 3048 2864 93.96
2 sImÃw 3295 1439 1367 95.00
3 ]¯\wXn« 1993 706 668 94.62
4 tIm«bw 1375 611 593 97.05
5 Be¸pg 1867 764 705 92.28
6 CSq¡n 2583 784 730 93.11
7 FdWmIpfw 2880 776 749 96.52
8 XrÈqÀ 3541 1572 1427 90.78
9 ]me¡mSv 5490 1963 1830 93.22
10 ae¸pdw 4286 2393 2204 92.10
11 tImgnt¡mSv 3128 1156 1070 92.56
12 hb\mSv 2754 907 858 94.60
13 I®qÀ 2132 689 672 97.53
14 ImkÀtKmUv 1695 579 560 96.72

42431 17387 16297 94
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